16ty
e ,r(ﬁ(r I, i
(G 0 0 §

Ergebnisse



Seite 2 von 7 Druckdatum: 20.10.2020



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2020
Luftdruckwaffen

S 1958 ¢.°B. Pullenreutl

Luftgewehr
Schiler mannl.

1. Thomas Michl 72 77 149

Junioren Il weibl.

1. Veronica Hecht 95 95 93 93 376
2. Verena Michl 92 87 91 92 362
Damen
1. Kerstin Haider 86 90 88 88 352
Herren
1. Josef Maschauer 82 78 78 92 330
Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Senioren
1. Norbert Ried| 102,7 103,6 102 308,3
2. Hans Englmann 101,3 101,9 101 304,2
3. Reinhard Englmann 96,7 100,9 100,3 297.9
4. Otto Busch 98.8 97,7 100,3 296.,8
5. Heinrich Michl 93,6 94,5 90,1 278,2
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Luftpistole
Schiiler mannl.

1. Florian Michl

Junioren Il weibl.

1. Verena Michl
2. Veronica Hecht

Damen

1. Anja Michl

Herren

Hubert Putzer
Andreas Michl
Adrian Haider
Stefan Meyer
Stefan Muller
Roland Michl

Noakowd

64

50
54

66

90
87
87
80
69
62
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63

60
53

61

91
87
81
85
78
68

51
53

63

87
83
88
86
81
55

55
55

47

92
87
86
87
77
72

127

216
215

237

360
344
342
338
305
257
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2020

Feuerwaffen
der
S©® 1958 ¢.°B. Pullenveutl
KK SpoPi .22
Herren
1. Hubert Putzer 268 270 538
2. Josef Meindl 263 242 505
3. Andreas Michl 231 231 462
4. Richard Ritter 230 224 454
5. Manfred Schmelter 230 222 452
6. Reinhard Bauer 220 225 445
ZFGPi P1 9mm
Offen
1. Adrian Haider 154 162 316
2.  Martin Gruber 153 150 303
3. Martin Nitzel 128 153 281
4. Andreas Michl 128 150 278
5. Pierre Haider 140 135 275
6. Alexander Bangerdt 122 148 270
7.  Hubert Fippl 96 124 220
8. Andreas Schreglmann 122 87 209
9. Peter Trautner 91 104 195
10. Roger Jackel 94 78 172

ZFGPi R1 .38/.357

Offen
1. Andreas Michl 141 165 306
2. Martin Gruber 155 121 276
ZFGPi P2 .45ACP
Offen
1. Martin Gruber 166 158 324
2. Pierre Haider 123 159 282
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GK

Offen
1. Martin Gruber 161 173 334
2. Andreas Schreglmann 121 167 288
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Schutzenkonig 2020

Schitzenkdnig
1. Ritter
2. Ritter

O©oo~NO O~

10
11
12

Adrian Haider
Stefan Meyer
Reinhard Engimann
Norbert Ried|
Otto Busch
Stefan Muller
Andreas Michl
Hans Englmann
Heinrich Michl
Hubert Putzer
Josef Maschauer
Roland Michl

Schiitzenliesl 2020

Schutzenliesl
1. Ritter

Kerstin Haider
Anja Michl

Jugendkonig 2020

Jugendkdnig
1. Ritter

2. Ritter

4

Faustfeuerwaffenkonig 2020

Feuerwaffenkénig
1. Ritter

2. Ritter

4

5

Veronica Hecht
Thomas Michl
Verena Michl
Florian Michl

Hubert Fippl

Hubert Putzer
Adrian Haider
Andreas Michl
Richard Ritter
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LP
LP
LG a
LG a
LG a
LP
LP
LG a
LG a
LP
LG
LP

LG
LG

LG
LG
LG
LP

9mm
KK

9mm
KK
KK

31,0

39,1
101,7
176,7
179,8
219,5
228,7
231,8
257,5
345,1
588,9
622,1

181,0
427,0

15,0
264.,4
295,1
710,5

23,0
33,0
36,5
87,5
108,0
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